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27-06-2021 Sunday   Timaru H R C Good 86,500 10 93 356,331 322,344 678,675 67,868 139,463 81,814

25-06-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 92,500 8 76 318,686 490,060 808,746 101,093 381,928 148,834

25-06-2021 Friday   Waikato Bay of Plenty Harness Fast 80,000 10 101 354,762 386,464 741,226 74,123 366,595 110,782

24-06-2021 Thursday Forbury Park T C Good 57,600 8 71 272,687 264,416 537,103 67,138 312,858 106,245

20-06-2021 Sunday   New Zealand Metro T C Slushy 79,500 10 102 414,810 382,808 797,618 79,762 147,956 94,557

19-06-2021 Saturday Invercargill H R C Good 87,000 9 84 277,729 214,695 492,424 54,714 52,832 60,584

18-06-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 232,000 11 110 447,063 594,979 1,042,042 94,731 449,969 135,637

17-06-2021 Thursday New Zealand Metro T C Slushy 92,500 8 79 327,168 415,708 742,876 92,860 310,641 131,690

13-06-2021 Sunday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 84,000 10 130 417,996 397,805 815,801 81,580 200,064 101,586

11-06-2021 Friday   Waikato Bay of Plenty Harness Fast 72,000 9 82 287,925 303,695 591,619 65,735 332,564 102,687

11-06-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 105,000 9 91 382,241 442,838 825,080 91,676 510,191 148,363

10-06-2021 Thursday Forbury Park T C Good 57,700 8 73 258,268 256,789 515,058 64,382 295,681 101,342

06-06-2021 Sunday   Waikato Bay of Plenty Harness Fast 900,000 9 108 1,289,964 1,366,263 2,656,227 295,136 427,942 342,685

05-06-2021 Saturday Invercargill H R C Good 89,500 10 107 317,707 227,434 545,141 54,514 82,446 62,759

04-06-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 132,000 10 96 451,093 498,177 949,270 94,927 303,378 125,265

03-06-2021 Thursday New Zealand Metro T C Fast 113,000 10 90 321,248 371,187 692,436 69,244 357,230 104,967

Totals June 2,360,800 149 1,493 6,495,677 6,935,663 13,431,339 90,143 4,671,737 121,497

30-05-2021 Sunday   New Zealand Metro T C Slushy 74,000 9 91 391,158 344,600 735,758 81,751 149,816 98,397

28-05-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 105,000 9 99 455,547 423,428 878,975 97,664 371,573 138,950

28-05-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 153,500 11 100 341,661 440,414 782,075 71,098 241,893 93,088

27-05-2021 Thursday Forbury Park T C Good 72,100 10 90 338,706 335,709 674,415 67,442 527,656 120,207

23-05-2021 Sunday   Rangiora H R C Fast 78,500 10 115 400,264 329,587 729,851 72,985 142,802 87,265

22-05-2021 Saturday Invercargill H R C Good 87,000 10 98 268,154 221,702 489,857 48,986 - 48,986

21-05-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 607,500 11 112 557,373 716,726 1,274,099 115,827 710,101 180,382

21-05-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 132,000 10 84 255,474 364,363 619,837 61,984 491,969 111,181

20-05-2021 Thursday Waikato Bay of Plenty Harness Fast 80,000 10 92 257,261 322,113 579,374 57,937 313,370 89,274

18-05-2021 Tuesday  New Zealand Metro T C Easy 60,500 8 78 220,488 217,404 437,893 54,737 325,180 95,384

16-05-2021 Sunday   Ashburton T C Fast 88,500 11 116 443,535 348,280 791,815 71,983 202,290 90,373

15-05-2021 Saturday Winton T C Good 93,000 10 106 295,584 300,923 596,507 59,651 76,431 67,294

14-05-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 595,000 12 144 680,906 869,521 1,550,426 129,202 646,801 183,102

13-05-2021 Thursday Auckland T C Fast 293,000 10 76 272,489 494,783 767,273 76,727 398,938 116,621

11-05-2021 Tuesday  New Zealand Metro T C Fast 53,000 7 85 339,117 253,188 592,305 84,615 247,513 119,974

09-05-2021 Sunday   Rangiora H R C Fast 78,500 10 110 340,237 342,915 683,153 68,315 138,832 82,198

08-05-2021 Saturday Invercargill H R C Good 77,000 9 94 245,343 256,726 502,069 55,785 90,949 65,891

07-05-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Good 138,500 10 101 372,172 483,031 855,203 85,520 248,523 110,373

07-05-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 132,000 10 88 262,567 424,834 687,401 68,740 268,308 95,571

06-05-2021 Thursday Waikato Bay of Plenty Harness Fast 64,000 8 75 218,863 294,775 513,638 64,205 349,975 107,952

02-05-2021 Sunday   Invercargill H R C Good 236,000 12 133 563,107 594,392 1,157,499 96,458 215,652 114,429

01-05-2021 Saturday Ashburton T C Easy 76,000 9 106 305,087 315,137 620,224 68,914 69,502 76,636

Totals May 3,374,600 216 2,193 7,825,097 8,694,553 16,519,650 76,480 6,228,074 105,314
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